WW      AA      TT      LL      OO      WW
1
AA
dd vv aa nn cc ee dd  CC
ee rr aa mm
ii cc  HH
ee aa tt ee rr ss
Advanced Ceramic

• Lead extension length - standard length 305 mm
(12 in.)
How to Order
To order your standard ULTRAMIC 600 heater, please
specify Watlow code number.
If our standard units do not meet your application
needs, Watlow can rapidly manufacture the ULTRAMIC
600 to your special requirements. For made-to-order
units, please consult the factory.
Availability
Standard heaters are available for shipment in seven
business days or less. While normally customized for
the application, these products enable a development
engineer to quickly and easily acquire a test sample to
determine its suitability in the application.
Custom configurations involving grooves, holes,
product size or surface finishes are routinely
manufactured to meet the exact requirements of
the design engineer. Delivery is dependent on
complexity of order. Please consult factory.
4
Advanced Ceramic
Heaters
ULTRAMIC™ 600
Technical Data
Standard Product Ordering Information
Square ¶
CER-1-01-00002 25 mm x 25 mm x 2.5 mm 967 1000 (155.04) 240
(0.98 in. x 0.98 in. x 0.1 in.)
CER-1-01-00006 50 mm x 50 mm x 2.5 mm 1938 500 (77.52) 240
(1.97 in. x 1.97 in. x 0.1 in.)
CER-1-01-00093 25 mm x 25 mm x 2.5 mm 150 150 (24) 120
(0.98 in. x 0.98 in. x 0.1 in.)
CER-1-01-00097 19 mm x 19 mm x 2.5 mm 56 100 (16) 120
(0.75 in. x 0.75 in. x 0.1 in.)
Rectangular ¶
CER-1-01-00001 25 mm x 15 mm x 2.5 mm 580 1000 (155.04) 120
(0.98 in. x 0.6 in. x 0.1 in.)
CER-1-01-00003 50 mm x 10 mm x 2.5 mm 582 750 (116.28) 120
(1.97 in. x 0.39 in. x 0.1 in.)
CER-1-01-00004 50 mm x 10 mm x 2.5 mm 770 1000 (155.04) 240
(1.97 in. x 0.39 in. x 0.1 in.)
CER-1-01-00005 50 mm x 25 mm x 2.5 mm 1453 750 (116.28) 240
(1.97 in. x 0.98 in. x 0.1 in.)
CER-1-01-00007 75 mm x 25 mm x 2.5 mm 1455 500 (77.52) 240
(2.95 in. x 0.98 in. x 0.1 in.)
CER-1-01-00098 25 mm x 15 mm x 2.5 mm 89 150 (24) 120
(0.98 in. x 0.6 in. x 0.1 in.)
CER-1-01-00105 50 mm x 25 mm x 2.5 mm 100 50 (8) 120
(1.97 in. x 0.98 in. x 0.1 in.)
Ring ·
CER-1-02-00001 38 mm O.D./29 mm I.D. 733 1000 (155.04) 120
(1.50 in. O.D./1.14 in. I.D.)
CER-1-02-00002 77.5 mm O.D./59 mm I.D. 770 250 (38.76) 240
(3.05 in. O.D./2.32 in. I.D.)
Code Voltage
Number Size Watts W/in2 (W/cm2) VÅ(ac)
¶ Leads exit short side